

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Preparation of Polyconjugated Cooligomers of 4-Aminophenol with Resorcin and Their Electrically Conductive Compositions" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: G.A.Mansurova

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Preparation of Polyconjugated Cooligomers of 4-Aminophenol with Resorcin and Their Electrically Conductive Compositions" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: R.A.Akhmedova

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Preparation of Polyconjugated Cooligomers of 4-Aminophenol with Resorcin and Their Electrically Conductive Compositions" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: D.N.Aliyeva

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Preparation of Polyconjugated Cooligomers of 4-Aminophenol with Resorcin and Their Electrically Conductive Compositions" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ch.O.Ismailova

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Preparation of Polyconjugated Cooligomers of 4-Aminophenol with Resorcin and Their Electrically Conductive Compositions" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: B.A.Mamedov

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org